v.ecourtsindia.con

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Item No.26 :

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).18034/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/02/2016 in RFA No.266/2012 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

ARAWALI POWER COMPANY PVT LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH TOKASH AND ORS (With interim relief)

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C)Nos.18245/2016 & 18622/2016 (With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Item No.41 :

SLP(C)No.19468/2016 (With interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C)No...../2016 (CC No. 13761/2016)
(With appln.(s) c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 22/07/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Mr. Prabhas Bajaj,Adv. Mr. Akshey Ambastha,Adv.

Mr. Nalin Kohli,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Dhingra,Adv.
Ms. Shefali Mitra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

As requested, list the matters on $26^{\rm th}$ August, 2016. Relevant documents may be filed in the meantime.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra) Assistant Registrar